Damen A

ID

16

17

18

99

103

Teilnehmer

Adler, Kira
Schreiber, Sandra
Borchert, Stefanie
Horwick, Eva

Ehrl, Verena

w/21/1. Grad

w/18 /1. Grad

w/24 /2. Grad

w/25/1. Dan

w/24 /1. Dan

SV Untermeitingen
SV Untermeitingen
SV Untermeitingen
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Agawang

Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach

F

B

Gesamt



Damen B

ID Teilnehmer S F B Gesamt

50  Veselkova, Dagmar w/41/7. Grad Sportovni Klub Policie Ceske Budejovice 1 - 2

104 Steinberger, Luzie w /18 /8. Grad Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach 2 - 1



Herren A

ID

21

22

23

46

61

62

100

102

Teilnehmer

Freudling, Andreas
Lohning, Jirgen
Ludwig, Bastian
Hermann, Martin
Kruger, Tobias
Feldmeier, Peter
Eisele, Andreas

Kuhnel, Manfred

m/32/1.
m/34/1.
m/35/1.
m/18/2.
m/24/2.
m/39/1.
m/29/3.

m /37 /6.

Dan

Dan

Dan

Grad

Dan

Dan

Dan

Dan

SV Untermeitingen

SV Untermeitingen

SV Untermeitingen

Sportovni Klub Policie Ceske Budejovice
TSV Schwabminchen

TSV Schwabmunchen

Allkampfschule Kinzel / Agawang

Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach

B

Gesamt



Herren A/S

ID

48

49

63

64

98

101

Teilnehmer

Hermann, Martin
Strand, Pavel
Kruse, Jens
Heil3, Thomas
Sirch, Werner

Wagner, Adalbert

m/40/4.

m/41/2.

m/43 /1

m/44 /4.
m/55/2.

m/49/6.

Dan

Dan

. Grad

Dan

Dan

Dan

Sportovni Klub Policie Ceske Budejovice
Sportovni Klub Policie Ceske Budejovice
TSV Schwabmiinchen

TSV Schwabmuinchen

Allkampfschule Kinzel / Agawang

Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach

F

B

Gesamt



Herren B

ID

15

20

60

117

Teilnehmer

Hubner, Thomas
Kopietz, Andre
Aydin, Umut

Draganov, lvica

m /42 /8. Grad

m /37 /8. Grad

m/ 18 /8. Grad

m /23 /6. Grad

Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen
SV Untermeitingen
TSV Schwabmiinchen

Sportovni Klub Policie Ceske Budejovice

S F B
3 - -
1T 1 1
4 2 3
2 3 2

Gesamt



JM 1

ID

24

25

43

55

56

57

58

65

95

Teilnehmer

Buschl, Andreas
Jaksch, Timo
Deutschenbaur, Niclas
Mayr, Stephen
Kosch, Patrick
Krier, Dominik
Tucek, Jiri

Bucher, Nicolas
Egner, Thomas
Geldhauser, Aaron
Walter, Dominik
Bestle, Tobias

Simon, Felix

m/15/ 3.
m/15/ 3.
m/14 /4.
m/15/4.
m/17 /4.
m/17 /4.
m/14/5.
m/17 /4.
m/16/4.
m/15/6.
m/14 /6.
m/17 /2.

m/15/1.

Grad
Grad
Grad
Grad
Grad
Grad
Grad
Grad
Grad
Grad
Grad
Dan

Grad

Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen
Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen
Kampfsportcenter GroRRaitingen
Kampfsportcenter GroRRaitingen
SV Untermeitingen

SV Untermeitingen

Sportovni Klub Policie Ceske Budejovice
TSV Schwabminchen

TSV Schwabminchen

TSV Schwabmuinchen

TSV Schwabmuinchen

TSV Weillenhorn

Allkampfschule Kinzel / Agawang

F

B

11

Gesamt



JM 2

ID Teilnehmer

6 Schmid, Johannes
7 Hubner, Tobias

59 Heinrich, Rene

m/14 /7. Grad
m/14 /9. Grad

m/ 16 /8. Grad

Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen
Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen

TSV Schwabmiinchen

S FB
3 2 -
2 . -
1 1 1

Gesamt



JW 1

ID

26
27
28
45
54

116

Teilnehmer

Schmid, Verena
Forster, Pia

Krier, Rebecca
Halmheu, Susan
Bosanska, Denisa
Kruse, Lydia

Wagner, Verena

w/15/3.

w/14/6.

w/14 /6.

w/14 /5.

w/16/6.

w/16/1.

w/16/1.

Grad

Grad

Grad

Grad

Grad

Grad

Dan

Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen

SV Untermeitingen

SV Untermeitingen

SV Untermeitingen

Sportovni Klub Policie Ceske Budejovice
TSV Schwabmunchen

TSV Weillenhorn

F

B

Gesamt



JW 2

ID Teilnehmer

8 Brundl, Daniela
107 Sommer, Katharina

108  Lutz, Lisa

w/ 16 /9. Grad
w/14 /9. Grad

w/ 14 /8. Grad

Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen
Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach

Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach

S FB
2 2 -
-1 -

Gesamt



KG1m

ID Teilnehmer S F B Gesamt
29 Kluge, Steffen m/13/5. Grad SV Untermeitingen 1 1 2 1
30 Mdaller, Mario m/13/5. Grad SV Untermeitingen 2 3 3 2

109 Kis, Janos Josef m/12 /4. Grad Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach - 2 1



KG1w

ID

67

90

91

92

Teilnehmer

Jaksch, Tamara
Engel, Yvonne
Smolka, Elisa
Weillmann, Vanessa

Kisters, Melina

w/12 /4. Grad

w/13/1. Dan

w/13/4. Grad

w/13/2. Grad

w/13 /4. Grad

Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen
Allkampfschule SV Garitz
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Rettenbach
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Rettenbach

Allkampfschule Kinzel / Rettenbach

F

B

Gesamt



KG2m

ID

70
81
82
94

110

112

113

114

Teilnehmer

Basow, Daniel
Zimmermann, Lukas
Kalchschmid, Oliver
Weillmann, Mike
Sigl, Jan

Opel, Andreas

Opel, Christopher

Lutz, Jonathan

m/11/6. Grad
m/11/6. Grad
m/11/6. Grad
m/9/3. Grad
m /9 /5. Grad
m /10 /5. Grad
m/11/5. Grad

m/11/6. Grad

Allkampfschule SV Garitz
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Steinekirch
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Steinekirch
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Rettenbach
Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach
Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach
Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach

Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach

B

Gesamt



KG2w

ID Teilnehmer S F B Gesamt

68 Engel, Yuli-Lee w/8/5. Grad Allkampfschule SV Garitz 1 1 1 1

111 Gstatter, Elisabeth w/ 10/ 4. Grad Oh-Do-Kwan Miesbach - 2 2



KO2A m

ID

12

19

37

39

69

79

85

88

Teilnehmer

Angeli, Mika
Thimm, Maximilian
Eberle, Kevin
Mayer, Maximilian
Kapustinskiy, Andre
Fischer, Benjamin
Cottone, Luca

Zeisberger, Patrick

m/8/9. Grad
m/10/9. Grad
m/9/9. Grad
m/10/9. Grad
m/10/8. Grad
m /10 /7. Grad
m/8/10. Grad

m/ 10/ 8. Grad

Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen

SV Untermeitingen

SV Untermeitingen

SV Untermeitingen

Allkampfschule SV Garitz
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Steinekirch
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Zusmarshausen

Allkampfschule Kinzel / Zusmarshausen

F

B

Gesamt



KO2A w

ID

10

11

32

33

34

51

83

84

89

115

Teilnehmer
Angeli, Giulia
Richter, Lea
Wachtler, Lena
Kopietz, Selina
Fellner, Alina
Heil3, Jana
Mick, Selina
Bayer, Jasmin
Roth, Mareike

Dechent, Olivia

w/10/9. Grad
w/9/9. Grad
w/9/10. Grad
w/8/9. Grad
w/9/10. Grad
w/10/9. Grad
w/ 10/ 8. Grad
w/9/9. Grad
w/9/10. Grad

w/10/9. Grad

S FB
Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen 4 - -
Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen 3 - -
SV Untermeitingen 6 - -
SV Untermeitingen 6 - -
SV Untermeitingen 9 - -
TSV Schwabmunchen 1 1 1
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Steinekirch 6 2 3
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Zusmarshausen 4 - 2
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Rettenbach 10 - 4

Kampfsportcenter GroRaitingen 2 - -

Gesamt



KO3A m

ID

13

14

31

36

38

42

53

80

86

87

Teilnehmer

Lange, Marco
Hubner, Lucas
Wachtler, Philipp
Eberle, Dennis
Mayer, Fabian

Baran, Adam
Brugmoser, Johannes
Wiedemann, Jakob
Wellner, Patrick

Wellner, Pascal

m/11/9.
m/12/9.
m/11/9.
m/12/9.
m/11/9.
m/12/7.
m/11/7.
m/11/7.
m/11/8.

m/12/8.

Grad

Grad

Grad

Grad

Grad

Grad

Grad

Grad

Grad

Grad

Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen
Kampfsportcenter GrofRaitingen

SV Untermeitingen

SV Untermeitingen

SV Untermeitingen

Sportovni Klub Policie Ceske Budejovice
TSV Schwabmuinchen

Allkampfschule Kinzel / Steinekirch
Allkampfschule Kinzel / Zusmarshausen

Allkampfschule Kinzel / Zusmarshausen

F

B

Gesamt



KO 3A w

ID Teilnehmer

35 Dippl, Lena
40 Stockelmaier, Nina

52 Schwarz, Maria

w/11/9. Grad
w/12/10. Grad

w/11/7. Grad

SV Untermeitingen
SV Untermeitingen

TSV Schwabmiinchen

S FB
2 2 3
3 1 2

Gesamt



XXX

ID Teilnehmer S F B Gesamt

78 Fischer, Niklas m/6/9. Grad Allkampfschule Kinzel / Steinekirch 1 - -



